
Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Combine Var/JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 St Helens (A) A NT

1) Estep, Sophie 2) Mendoza, Isabelle

3) Shriver, Lillianna 4) Vandercook, Kendra

4 Wilsonville (A) A 50.64

1) Cerdan, Bethany 2) Burke, Kristen

3) Grano, Zoey 4) Greene, Jillian

5) Meyer, Marisa 6)

5 McMinnville (A) A 51.13

1) Obrist, Kendal 2) Gubrud, Montanna

3) Morales, Haleigh 4) Valdez, Alexia

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Combine Var/JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Wilsonville (A) A NT

1) Lash, Kyra 2) Opager, Katie

3) Yoshida, Kellie 4)

2 St Helens (B) B NT

1) Brown, Kennedy 2) Davis, Lexie

3) Jacob, Lei 4) Smith, Gracie

5) Wegner, Kaylee 6)

6 Wilsonville (B) B 57.04

1) Knote, Dana 2)

7 St Helens (C) C NT

1) Church, Kitara 2) Elstoen, Elsie

3) Jenkins, McKenna 4) Weaver, Jasmine

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Combine Var/JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Putnam (A) A NT

1) Marchant, Jared 2) Stephens, Kane

3) Voltaire, Michael 4) Wilson, Jonathan

4 Wilsonville (A) A 43.64

1) Merrick, Andrew 2) Blood, Tharen

3) Bullock, Sam 4) King, Riley

5) Top, Pieter 6)

5 McMinnville (A) A 44.26

1) Trimble, Justin 2) Cootey, Austin

3) Geelan, Brevin 4) Liu, Yinjie

6 St Helens (A) A NT

1) Bumgardner, Bryce 2) Estep, Sam

3) Funk, Nate 4) Rask, Mason

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Combine Var/JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 St Helens (C) C NT

1) Duarte, Cade 2) Godinez, Fernando

3) Katzenmeyer, Kruze 4) Robinson, Dominic

2 Wilsonville (A) A 46.34

1) Kness, Austin 2) Collins, Dane

3) Napoli, Ryan 4) Shaw, Parker

7 St Helens (B) B NT

1) Brady, Dylan 2) Jacob, Donovan

3) Page, Andru 4) Ziegler, Andrew

8 St Helens (D) D NT

1) Cantrell, Tylor 2) Lee, Shawn

3) Matzke, Travis 4) Navarro, Aaron

Women's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Legard, Ally JR McMinnville 4:50.17

2 Stenstrom, Brooklyn SO Wilsonville 5:06.51

3 Johnson, Taylor SO Putnam 5:13.11

4 Prusse, Haley JR Wilsonville 5:19.93

5 Rollins, Maddie SO McMinnville 5:30.01

6 Bohn, Angel FR Wilsonville 5:30.20

7 Booth, Isabelle FR Putnam 5:38.09

8 Branstetter, Sarah SO Putnam 5:42.17

9 Fite, Alyssa JR St Helens 5:43.76

10 Sonnenburg, Sarah SO St Helens 6:13.95

11 Benjamin, Taskca SO St Helens 6:33.82

Women's 1500 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Landry, Hannah SR Wilsonville 5:32.39

2 Kim, Sara SR Wilsonville 5:33.62

3 Willcock, Nicole SO Wilsonville 5:49.57

4 Na, Yewon SO Wilsonville 5:50.42

5 Kassab, Mia FR Wilsonville 5:52.01

6 Herrera, Karla JR Putnam 5:52.65

7 McDougal, Amanda FR Wilsonville 5:57.00

8 Like, Acacia JR Wilsonville 5:57.28

9 Dougall, Kaitlyn FR Wilsonville 6:00.07

10 Pounds, Annika SR Wilsonville 6:02.23

11 Stofiel, Emily SO Putnam 6:07.89

12 Wilson, Zoe JR Putnam 6:18.13

13 Yaso, Grace FR Wilsonville 6:23.09

14 Bekebrede, Alaina FR Wilsonville 6:28.21

15 Lochner, Sophia SO Wilsonville 6:34.37
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Women's 1500 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

16 Stoelk, Danika JR Putnam 6:50.08

17 Roelofs, Madison JR Wilsonville 6:52.82

18 Benjamin, Makayla SO St Helens 6:55.20

Men's 1500 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Whitaker, Nicholas SO Wilsonville 4:21.56

2 Yaso, Nobuki JR Wilsonville 4:30.56

3 Austin, Brandon SR McMinnville 4:34.29

4 Smothers, Will SR McMinnville 4:37.71

5 Cortes, Marcos FR McMinnville 4:40.27

6 Duke, Jeremy JR Wilsonville 4:40.34

7 Hansen, Rex SO Putnam 4:51.11

8 Falk, Jacob SO St Helens 4:54.02

9 Barley, Jared JR St Helens 4:56.49

10 Munger, Isaac SO St Helens 5:13.73

11 Frazer, Fullington FR Putnam 5:20.47

12 Fisher, Kenneth FR Putnam 5:31.84

Men's 1500 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Stauffer, Mitchell SR Wilsonville 4:39.63

2 Boger, Isaac FR Wilsonville 4:40.23

3 Budiao, Joshua SO Wilsonville 4:46.80

4 Quan, Justin JR Wilsonville 4:51.94

5 Smith, Zachary FR Wilsonville 4:53.81

6 Schain, Jacob "Max" SO Wilsonville 5:00.34

7 Worth, Hyrum SO Wilsonville 5:00.68

8 Colony, Oliver FR Wilsonville 5:09.56

9 Kim, Andrew FR Wilsonville 5:14.26

10 Hill, Coltin FR Wilsonville 5:15.11

11 Nelson, Noah FR St Helens 5:18.20

12 Oliver, Ethan SR Wilsonville 5:21.44

13 Trejo, Austin FR Putnam 5:37.18

14 Johnson, Trevor FR Wilsonville 5:37.56

15 Storm, Jacob SO Wilsonville 5:41.38

16 Rose, Sam FR Putnam 5:47.50

17 Colony, Mason FR Wilsonville 5:48.19

18 Platt, Johnny SO Wilsonville 5:51.60

19 Cavarno, Tristan FR Wilsonville 6:49.43

Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Marchant, Alyssa FR Putnam 14.52

2 Mendoza, Isabelle FR St Helens 13.86

Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 Vandercook, Kendra SO St Helens 13.75

4 Bright, Audrey JR Putnam 13.11

5 O'Halloran, Dainelle SO Putnam 13.67

6 Cerdan, Bethany SR Wilsonville 13.76

7 Estep, Sophie SO St Helens 13.88

8 Lash, Kyra JR Wilsonville 15.06

Section 2 of 2

3 Obrist, Kendal SR McMinnville 13.48

4 Morales, Haleigh SO McMinnville 13.26

5 Valdez, Alexia JR McMinnville 13.38

6 Jenson, Hannah SO Wilsonville 15.20

Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 Sparks, Sara SO St Helens 14.65

3 Kuleshova, Darya JR Putnam 14.30

4 Reinertsen, Kaia FR Putnam 13.64

5 Brown, Kennedy FR St Helens 14.13

6 Davis, Lexie JR St Helens 14.52

7 Jacob, Lei FR St Helens 14.72

Section 2 of 3

2 Weaver, Jasmine FR St Helens 15.31

3 Elstoen, Elsie FR St Helens 14.84

4 Jenkins, McKenna FR St Helens 14.81

5 Church, Kitara FR St Helens 14.84

6 Finch, Tyler FR St Helens 15.19

7 Stevens, Michelle FR Wilsonville 15.35

Section 3 of 3

2 Bolnick, Kayla FR Wilsonville 25.63

3 Vandolah, Chloey SO St Helens 15.93

4 Wolery, Imani SO Wilsonville 15.70

5 Alexander, Jayden SO St Helens 15.73

6 Walde, Johanna SR Putnam 16.98

Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Bullock, Sam SR Wilsonville 11.84

2 Bumgardner, Bryce SR St Helens 11.81

3 Shaw, Parker JR Wilsonville 11.70

4 Wilson, Jonathan SR Putnam 11.49

5 Estep, Sam SO St Helens 11.60

6 Voltaire, Michael SR Putnam 11.74

7 Jacob, Donovan JR St Helens 11.84

8 King, Riley JR Wilsonville 11.90

Section 2 of 2

3 Rasar, Morgan JR McMinnville 11.52
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Men's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Marchant, Jared JR Putnam 11.96

5 Cootey, Austin SR McMinnville 11.84

6 Trimble, Justin SR McMinnville 11.55

Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Wilson, Landy SO Putnam 12.43

2 Edwards, Jeff SR St Helens 12.36

3 Lujano, Daniel SO St Helens 12.06

4 Brady, Dylan JR St Helens 11.92

5 Kness, Austin SO Wilsonville 12.00

6 Katzenmeyer, Kruze FR St Helens 12.33

7 Page, Andru SO St Helens 12.39

8 Gardner, Lucas FR Putnam 12.44

Section 2 of 4

1 Godinez, Fernando FR St Helens 12.77

2 Robinson, Dominic FR St Helens 12.71

3 Mitchell, Temiko SO Putnam 12.63

4 Winter, Bo JR Putnam 12.49

5 Boeh, Andrew FR Putnam 12.51

6 Kerr, Jonah FR Putnam 12.69

7 Greene, Reece SO Wilsonville 12.74

8 Stevens, Noah FR Putnam 12.79

Section 3 of 4

1 Navarro, Aaron FR St Helens 13.37

2 Cantrell, Tylor FR St Helens 13.11

3 Carney, Dallas JR St Helens 13.05

4 McColm, Levi SO St Helens 12.81

5 Duarte, Cade FR St Helens 12.98

6 Lee, Shawn FR St Helens 13.05

7 Powell, Isaac FR Wilsonville 13.22

8 Kyung, Brandon SO Wilsonville 13.41

Section 4 of 4

1 Hall, Willie FR Putnam NT

2 White, Eisen SR St Helens 14.54

3 Foster, Damien FR Wilsonville 13.90

4 Parkhurst, Chase SO St Helens 13.63

5 Matzke, Travis JR St Helens 13.77

6 Redmon, Jared SO Wilsonville 13.93

7 Suon, Daniel FR St Helens 14.91

Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Cutler, Kendra FR Putnam 1:11.96

2 Ulloa, Lillian SR McMinnville 1:05.65

3 Legard, Ally JR McMinnville 1:03.09

Women's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Greene, Jillian FR Wilsonville 1:01.02

5 Hanna, Josie JR St Helens 1:02.14

6 Trainer, Cheyenne FR St Helens 1:05.22

7 Johnson, Kristine JR Wilsonville 1:07.03

8 Opager, Katie SO Wilsonville 1:12.34

Women's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Durig, Lily FR Wilsonville 1:18.12

5 Gutridge, Cydney FR Wilsonville NT

Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Pierce, Jason FR Putnam 1:00.54

2 Hastings, Ryan FR St Helens 58.14

3 Merrick, Andrew JR Wilsonville 53.52

4 Top, Pieter SR Wilsonville 50.22

5 King, Riley JR Wilsonville 52.07

6 Ciganek, Michal SR Putnam 53.84

7 McCartney, Will SO St Helens 58.60

8 Compton, Gabe SO St Helens NT

Section 2 of 2

3 Geelan, Brevin SR McMinnville 51.96

4 Payton, Will JR McMinnville 52.67

5 Liu, Yinjie SR McMinnville 52.57

Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Collins, Dane FR Wilsonville 55.43

4 Napoli, Ryan SO Wilsonville 55.38

5 Robledo, Antonio FR McMinnville 55.40

6 Martins Mendez, SR Wilsonville 1:07.38

Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Varsity Heat 2 run with JV Heat 1

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Paul, Abigail FR Putnam 21.72

2 Bishop, Sierra SO Wilsonville 18.77

3 Hora, Gabby SR St Helens 17.82

4 Burke, Kristen JR Wilsonville 16.39

5 Bright, Audrey JR Putnam 16.50

6 Knote, Dana FR Wilsonville 18.58

7 Allen, Sidney SO St Helens 19.15

8 O'Dell, Chloe FR Putnam 23.83

Section 2 of 2
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Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 Gonzales, Raena SR McMinnville 17.28

4 Gubrud, Montanna SR McMinnville 15.99

5 Mead, Mallory FR McMinnville 17.11

Women's 100m Hurdles (JV)
Run w/Varsity Heat 2

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Bowles, Ashlyn SO Wilsonville 20.29

6 Trese, Katherine JR Wilsonville 19.08

Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Heat 2 Varsity with JV Heat 1

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Bullock, Sam SR Wilsonville 16.78

2 Camberg, Dakotah SO St Helens 16.70

3 Godwin, Skyler SR McMinnville 16.49

4 Lujano, Daniel SO St Helens 15.96

5 Rask, Mason JR St Helens 16.48

6 Steiger, Harrison JR Wilsonville 16.64

7 Schuck, Skyler JR McMinnville 16.70

8 Shaw, Parker JR Wilsonville 17.84

Section 2 of 2

4 Hathaway, Quinn FR McMinnville 18.30

Men's 110m Hurdles (JV)
Run w/Heat 2 Varsity

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Grano, Nick SO Wilsonville 20.47

5 Maywald, Greg JR St Helens 18.09

Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Somerscales, Sophia FR Wilsonville 2:33.02

2 Reeber, Anja SO Wilsonville 2:33.14

3 Johnson, Kristine JR Wilsonville 2:33.60

4 Herbert, Abigail JR Putnam 2:35.37

5 Prevish, Jennifer SR St Helens 2:46.23

6 Cinnamon, Emily FR McMinnville 2:46.24

7 Moreland, Alyssa SO McMinnville 2:50.10

8 Wilson, Zoe JR Putnam 2:53.67

9 Sonnenburg, Sarah SO St Helens 2:59.66

Women's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Bohn, Angel FR Wilsonville 2:43.50

2 Dougall, Kaitlyn FR Wilsonville 2:48.00

3 Willcock, Nicole SO Wilsonville 2:50.70

4 Na, Yewon SO Wilsonville 2:52.40

5 Kassab, Mia FR Wilsonville 2:53.63

6 Like, Acacia JR Wilsonville 2:56.86

7 McDougal, Amanda FR Wilsonville 2:58.09

8 Pounds, Annika SR Wilsonville 2:59.32

9 Bekebrede, Alaina FR Wilsonville 3:06.70

10 Carlson, Macy FR Wilsonville 3:08.11

11 Lochner, Sophia SO Wilsonville 3:10.75

12 Yaso, Grace FR Wilsonville 3:11.25

13 Raschio, Sofia SO Putnam 3:30.75

14 Stoelk, Danika JR Putnam NT

Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Quenzer, Cameron SR Wilsonville 2:03.85

2 Wilson, Devon SR McMinnville 2:08.90

3 Schmitz, John SR Wilsonville 2:10.43

4 Pace, Kaleb SR Wilsonville 2:12.34

5 Stuart, Ben JR McMinnville 2:14.20

6 Early, Will JR McMinnville 2:15.97

7 Falk, Jacob SO St Helens 2:18.21

8 Fisher, Kenneth FR Putnam 2:19.91

9 Frazer, Fullington FR Putnam 2:28.95

10 Tolman, Regan FR St Helens 2:30.44

11 Wolgamott, Brandon SR Putnam 2:44.79

Men's 800 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Bertolli, Matt SR Wilsonville 2:13.83

2 Prince, Tjaden FR Wilsonville 2:15.93

3 Boger, Isaac FR Wilsonville 2:19.00

4 Stauffer, Mitchell SR Wilsonville 2:19.76

5 Budiao, Joshua SO Wilsonville 2:20.75

6 Quan, Justin JR Wilsonville 2:21.32

7 Schain, Jacob "Max" SO Wilsonville 2:26.75

8 Worth, Hyrum SO Wilsonville 2:29.99

9 Smith, Zachary FR Wilsonville 2:33.87

10 Thatcher, Andrew SO Wilsonville 2:35.16

11 Colony, Oliver FR Wilsonville 2:35.32

12 Kim, Andrew FR Wilsonville 2:36.03

13 Oliver, Ethan SR Wilsonville 2:36.19

14 Hill, Coltin FR Wilsonville 2:36.54
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Men's 800 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

15 Tidball, Nathan FR Wilsonville 2:43.15

16 Platt, Johnny SO Wilsonville 2:44.78

17 Storm, Jacob SO Wilsonville 2:51.45

18 Johnson, Trevor FR Wilsonville 2:53.86

19 Yochim, Ethan SO Wilsonville 2:56.92

20 Colony, Mason FR Wilsonville 2:59.40

21 Cavarno, Tristan FR Wilsonville 3:20.72

22 Vega, Gabriel SR Wilsonville NT

Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Cutler, Kendra FR Putnam 31.19

2 Yoshida, Kellie FR Wilsonville 30.96

3 O'Halloran, Dainelle SO Putnam 29.03

4 Greene, Jillian FR Wilsonville 27.05

5 Estep, Sophie SO St Helens 28.70

6 Vandercook, Kendra SO St Helens 29.52

7 Marchant, Alyssa FR Putnam 31.07

8 Lash, Kyra JR Wilsonville 32.63

Section 2 of 2

3 Fox, Tori FR McMinnville 28.37

4 Morales, Haleigh SO McMinnville 27.86

5 Miller, Shaylynn FR McMinnville 28.06

Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Elstoen, Elsie FR St Helens 31.91

2 Sparks, Sara SO St Helens 30.84

3 Brown, Kennedy FR St Helens 29.79

4 Hanna, Josie JR St Helens 28.24

5 Logsdon, Elizabeth SR McMinnville 29.20

6 Davis, Lexie JR St Helens 30.81

7 Finch, Tyler FR St Helens 31.85

Section 2 of 3

2 Jenkins, McKenna FR St Helens 33.96

3 Vandolah, Chloey SO St Helens 33.19

4 Church, Kitara FR St Helens 32.38

5 Weaver, Jasmine FR St Helens 32.86

6 Johnson, Hana FR Wilsonville 33.90

7 Kuleshova, Darya JR Putnam 33.98

Section 3 of 3

2 Opager, Katie SO Wilsonville NT

3 Walde, Johanna SR Putnam 38.27

4 Alexander, Jayden SO St Helens 34.32

5 Reinertsen, Kaia FR Putnam 38.27

6 Bolnick, Kayla FR Wilsonville 57.68

Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Marchant, Jared JR Putnam 25.03

2 Brady, Dylan JR St Helens 24.34

3 Funk, Nate SR St Helens 23.85

4 Top, Pieter SR Wilsonville 22.79

5 Merrick, Andrew JR Wilsonville 23.12

6 Estep, Sam SO St Helens 23.97

7 Collins, Dane FR Wilsonville 24.35

8 Ciganek, Michal SR Putnam 25.04

Section 2 of 2

3 Trimble, Justin SR McMinnville 23.75

4 Geelan, Brevin SR McMinnville 22.97

5 Cootey, Austin SR McMinnville 23.68

6 Winter, Bo JR Putnam 25.92

Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Godinez, Fernando FR St Helens 25.93

2 Boeh, Andrew FR Putnam 25.72

3 Jacob, Donovan JR St Helens 25.24

4 Napoli, Ryan SO Wilsonville 24.65

5 Quenzer, Cameron SR Wilsonville 25.08

6 Kness, Austin SO Wilsonville 25.70

7 Ziegler, Andrew JR St Helens 25.85

8 Robinson, Dominic FR St Helens 25.97

Section 2 of 5

1 Lee, Shawn FR St Helens 26.98

2 Duarte, Cade FR St Helens 26.25

3 McCartney, Will SO St Helens 26.14

4 Page, Andru SO St Helens 26.08

5 Edwards, Jeff SR St Helens 26.10

6 Katzenmeyer, Kruze FR St Helens 26.15

7 Schmitz, John SR Wilsonville 26.50

Section 3 of 5

1 Barkley, Nehemiah FR Wilsonville 27.81

2 Gardner, Lucas FR Putnam 27.52

3 Navarro, Aaron FR St Helens 27.20

4 Bertolli, Matt SR Wilsonville 27.10

5 Cantrell, Tylor FR St Helens 27.17

6 McColm, Levi SO St Helens 27.26

7 Parkhurst, Chase SO St Helens 27.66

Section 4 of 5

2 Matzke, Travis JR St Helens 29.41

3 Foster, Damien FR Wilsonville 28.10

4 Mitchell, Temiko SO Putnam 28.07

5 Kyung, Brandon SO Wilsonville 28.09
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Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 White, Eisen SR St Helens 29.18

7 Redmon, Jared SO Wilsonville 30.33

Section 5 of 5

2 Wilson, Landy SO Putnam NT

3 Powell, Isaac FR Wilsonville NT

4 Crosby, Reed FR Putnam NT

5 Ignacio-Garcia, Jose JR Wilsonville NT

6 Scheible, Benjamin FR Putnam NT

Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Allen, Sidney SO St Helens 56.67

2 Knote, Dana FR Wilsonville 54.39

3 Mead, Mallory FR McMinnville 52.04

4 Burke, Kristen JR Wilsonville 46.21

5 Hora, Gabby SR St Helens 51.12

6 Gonzales, Raena SR McMinnville 52.28

7 Trese, Katherine JR Wilsonville 55.12

8 Stofiel, Emily SO Putnam 1:05.74

Women's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Bowles, Ashlyn SO Wilsonville 1:01.00

5 Bishop, Sierra SO Wilsonville 1:02.18

Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hathaway, Quinn FR McMinnville 47.19

2 Maywald, Greg JR St Helens 44.21

3 Shaw, Parker JR Wilsonville 43.43

4 Bullock, Sam SR Wilsonville 41.48

5 Rask, Mason JR St Helens 42.71

6 Schuck, Skyler JR McMinnville 43.93

7 Camberg, Dakotah SO St Helens 45.73

8 Frazer, Fullington FR Putnam NT

Men's 300m Hurdles (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Grano, Nick SO Wilsonville 50.71

Women's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
Combined Boys/Girls

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

15 Stenstrom, Brooklyn SO Wilsonville 10:39.92

16 Rich, Whitney SR McMinnville 11:04.86

Women's 3000 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

17 Prusse, Haley JR Wilsonville 11:11.14

18 Kim, Sara SR Wilsonville 11:46.79

19 Johnson, Taylor SO Putnam 11:48.91

20 Booth, Isabelle FR Putnam 12:10.65

21 Hall, Josie SO McMinnville 12:17.60

22 Fite, Alyssa JR St Helens 12:30.88

23 Willson, Angela SR St Helens 13:04.30

24 Branstetter, Sarah SO Putnam 13:26.60

Women's 3000 Meters (JV)
Combined Boys/Girls

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

25 Landry, Hannah SR Wilsonville 11:55.20

26 Herrera, Karla JR Putnam NT

Men's 3000 Meters (Varsity)
Combined Boys/Girls

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Fodge, Zane FR McMinnville 9:22.26

2 Yaso, Nobuki JR Wilsonville 9:55.51

3 Duke, Jeremy JR Wilsonville 9:57.56

4 Brown, Cody SO McMinnville 10:04.41

5 Chupp, David FR McMinnville 10:21.60

6 Pace, Kaleb SR Wilsonville 10:22.60

7 Hansen, Rex SO Putnam 10:30.39

8 Barley, Jared JR St Helens 10:48.94

9 Nelson, Leif FR St Helens 11:36.24

10 Nelson, Noah FR St Helens 11:46.83

11 Trejo, Austin FR Putnam 12:05.02

12 Rose, Sam FR Putnam 12:21.12

Men's 3000 Meters (JV)
Combined Boys/Girls

Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

13 Austin, Brandon SR McMinnville 10:28.70

14 Barajas, Jaime SR Wilsonville NT

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Combine Var/JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 St Helens (A) A 4:17.00

1) Shriver, Lillianna 2) Estep, Sophie

3) Hanna, Josie 4) Trainer, Cheyenne
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Wilsonville (A) A 4:15.10

1) Greene, Jillian 2) Burke, Kristen

3) Cerdan, Bethany 4) Johnson, Kristine

5) Reeber, Anja 6)

5 McMinnville (A) A 4:16.09

1) Legard, Ally 2) Miller, Shaylynn

3) Morales, Haleigh 4) Ulloa, Lillian

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Combine Var/JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Wilsonville (A) A NT

1) Carlson, Macy 2) Durig, Lily

3) Roelofs, Madison 4)

6 St Helens (B) B NT

1) Jacob, Lei 2) Mendoza, Isabelle

3) Prevish, Jennifer 4) Smith, Gracie

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Combine Var/JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Wilsonville (A) A NT

1) Bullock, Sam 2) Collins, Dane

3) King, Riley 4) Merrick, Andrew

5) Napoli, Ryan 6) Top, Pieter

4 McMinnville (A) A 3:27.94

1) Liu, Yinjie 2) Fodge, Zane

3) Payton, Will 4) Skeffington, Trustian

5 St Helens (A) A 3:36.00

1) Bumgardner, Bryce 2) Brady, Dylan

3) Estep, Sam 4) Funk, Nate

5) Lujano, Daniel 6) Maywald, Greg

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Combine Var/JV

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Wilsonville (C) C NT

1) Foster, Damien 2) Kness, Austin

3) Kyung, Brandon 4) Powell, Isaac

2 Wilsonville (A) A NT

1) Barkley, Nehemiah 2) Bertolli, Matt

3) Shaw, Parker 4)

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 St Helens (B) B NT

1) Carney, Dallas 2) Compton, Gabe

3) Jacob, Donovan 4) Nelson, Leif

5) Ziegler, Andrew 6)

7 Wilsonville (B) B NT

1) Barajas, Jaime 2) Ignacio-Garcia, Jose

3) Schmitz, John 4) Thatcher, Andrew

8 Wilsonville (D) D NT

1) Martins Mendez, Victor 2) Prince, Tjaden

3) Redmon, Jared 4) Tidball, Nathan

Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Martinez, Sarah JR Putnam 4' 0"

2 Brumbles, Hannah SO St Helens 4' 2"

3 Merrill, Emma FR Putnam 4' 2"

4 Cramer, Rachel FR Wilsonville 4' 6"

5 Stevens, Michelle FR Wilsonville 4' 6"

6 Noyes, Jessica SR McMinnville 4' 8"

7 Hale, Kristen SO Putnam 4' 8"

8 Buhler, Kalina SO McMinnville 4' 10"

9 Valdez, Alexia JR McMinnville 4' 10"

Women's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Paul, Abigail FR Putnam NM

2 Stofiel, Emily SO Putnam NM

3 Fish, Jessica FR Putnam NM

4 Walde, Johanna SR Putnam NM

5 O'Dell, Chloe FR Putnam 3' 8"

6 Marchant, Alyssa FR Putnam 4' 0"

Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Carney, Dallas JR St Helens 5' 2"

2 Greene, Reece SO Wilsonville 5' 2"

3 Wolgamott, Brandon SR Putnam 5' 4"

4 Scheible, Benjamin FR Putnam 5' 4"

5 Powell, Brandon SR Wilsonville 5' 6"

6 Conte, Claudio SR McMinnville 5' 8"

7 Jager, Matt SO McMinnville 5' 8"

8 Robledo, Antonio FR McMinnville 5' 10"

9 Stephens, Kane SR Putnam 6' 0"

10 Camberg, Dakotah SO St Helens 6' 2"

11 Steiger, Harrison JR Wilsonville 6' 2"
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Men's High Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Mitchell, Temiko SO Putnam NM

2 Wilson, Landy SO Putnam NM

3 Kerr, Jonah FR Putnam 4' 0"

4 Hall, Willie FR Putnam 4' 6"

5 Hansen, Rex SO Putnam 4' 6"

6 Crosby, Reed FR Putnam 4' 10"

7 Pierce, Jason FR Putnam 4' 10"

8 Voltaire, Michael SR Putnam 5' 0"

9 Ramos, Colton JR McMinnville 5' 4"

10 Halladin, Shane FR Putnam 5' 4"

11 Eggers, Jackson JR McMinnville 5' 8"

Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Trainer, Cheyenne FR St Helens 6' 6"

2 Jenson, Hannah SO Wilsonville 7' 0"

3 Pincock, Kalia SO Wilsonville 7' 0"

4 Dahlberg, Lauren SO Wilsonville 7' 6"

5 Willson, Angela SR St Helens 8' 0"

6 Renshaw, Katelyn SR McMinnville 9' 6"

7 Noyes, Jessica SR McMinnville 10' 0"

8 Bright, Audrey JR Putnam 11' 4"

Women's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jackson, Allyson SR Wilsonville 6' 0"

2 Martinez, Lesly SO McMinnville 6' 6"

Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Gardner, Lucas FR Putnam 7' 0"

2 McColm, Levi SO St Helens 8' 0"

3 Bottemiller, Sam SO Wilsonville 8' 6"

4 Scheible, Benjamin FR Putnam 9' 0"

5 Camarena, Jose SO Wilsonville 9' 6"

6 Crosby, Reed FR Putnam 9' 6"

7 Estes, Jake SR Wilsonville 10' 6"

8 Ziegler, Andrew JR St Helens 11' 0"

9 Cootey, Austin SR McMinnville 11' 6"

10 Skeffington, Trustian SR McMinnville 12' 6"

11 Rask, Mason JR St Helens 13' 0"

12 Steeves, Micah SR McMinnville 13' 0"

Men's Pole Vault (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 McCartney, Will SO St Helens NM

2 Yochim, Ethan SO Wilsonville 6' 6"

3 Hall, Willie FR Putnam 7' 0"

4 Esnoz, Jarod SR Wilsonville 7' 6"

5 Reeber, Isaac SO Wilsonville 7' 6"

6 Slothower, Brendan SO Wilsonville 8' 6"

7 Fong, Clay JR McMinnville 11' 0"

Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Wegner, Kaylee SO St Helens 12' 8.75"

2 Jacob, Lei FR St Helens 12' 10.50"

3 Vandercook, Kendra SO St Helens 13' 11"

4 O'Halloran, Dainelle SO Putnam 14' 0.75"

5 Yoshida, Kellie FR Wilsonville 14' 3"

6 Martinez, Sarah JR Putnam 14' 4"

7 Fox, Tori FR McMinnville 15' 5.50"

8 Meyer, Marisa SO Wilsonville 15' 5.50"

9 Valdez, Alexia JR McMinnville 15' 9"

10 Cerdan, Bethany SR Wilsonville 16' 1"

11 Bright, Audrey JR Putnam 16' 4.50"

12 Gubrud, Montanna SR McMinnville 16' 9.50"

Women's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Cutler, Kendra FR Putnam NM

2 Vanderburg, Grace JR Putnam NM

3 Marchant, Alyssa FR Putnam NM

4 Walde, Johanna SR Putnam 10' 6.25"

5 Paul, Abigail FR Putnam 10' 6.50"

6 O'Dell, Chloe FR Putnam 10' 10"

7 Stofiel, Emily SO Putnam 11' 0"

8 Elstoen, Elsie FR St Helens 11' 3"

9 Johnson, Hana FR Wilsonville 11' 3"

10 Fish, Jessica FR Putnam 11' 7.25"

11 Brumbles, Hannah SO St Helens 11' 9"

12 Vandolah, Chloey SO St Helens 12' 0"

13 Stevens, Michelle FR Wilsonville 12' 2.50"

14 Merrill, Emma FR Putnam 12' 8"

15 Hale, Kristen SO Putnam 13' 4.50"

16 Jenson, Hannah SO Wilsonville 13' 7"

17 Wolery, Imani SO Wilsonville 14' 2.50"
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Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Hastings, Ryan FR St Helens 16' 2.75"

2 Celis, Christopher SR Wilsonville 17' 3.50"

3 Voltaire, Michael SR Putnam 17' 4.75"

4 Jager, Matt SO McMinnville 18' 7"

5 Rodriquez, JJ SO McMinnville 18' 7"

6 Bumgardner, Bryce SR St Helens 18' 11"

7 Camberg, Dakotah SO St Helens 19' 4"

8 Stephens, Kane SR Putnam 19' 4"

9 Regalado, Riley JR McMinnville 19' 10"

10 Wilson, Jonathan SR Putnam 20' 1"

11 Steiger, Harrison JR Wilsonville 20' 1.50"

12 Powell, Brandon SR Wilsonville 21' 9"

Men's Long Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Pierce, Jason FR Putnam NM

2 Grano, Nick SO Wilsonville 13' 9.50"

3 Wegner, Zack FR St Helens 14' 0"

4 Wilson, Landy SO Putnam 14' 0.50"

5 Moussa, Youssef FR Wilsonville 14' 9"

6 Stevens, Noah FR Putnam 14' 9"

7 Wolgamott, Brandon SR Putnam 15' 6.50"

8 Mitchell, Temiko SO Putnam 15' 7.50"

9 Marchant, Jared JR Putnam 16' 3"

10 Carney, Dallas JR St Helens 16' 5"

11 Greene, Reece SO Wilsonville 16' 6"

12 Camarena, Jose SO Wilsonville 16' 9.50"

13 Winter, Bo JR Putnam 17' 2.25"

14 Bottemiller, Sam SO Wilsonville 18' 8"

Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Wegner, Kaylee SO St Helens 27' 0"

2 Wolery, Imani SO Wilsonville 28' 10"

3 Hinthorn, Maggie FR McMinnville 28' 11"

4 Smith, Nicole SR McMinnville 29' 1"

5 Hale, Kristen SO Putnam 29' 2.50"

6 Yoshida, Kellie FR Wilsonville 29' 9"

7 Meyer, Marisa SO Wilsonville 31' 6"

8 Buhler, Kalina SO McMinnville 34' 2"

Women's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Johnson, Hana FR Wilsonville 24' 8.50"

2 Jenson, Hannah SO Wilsonville 26' 4"

3 Stevens, Michelle FR Wilsonville 28' 4.25"

Men's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Pierce, Jason FR Putnam 30' 6"

2 Hastings, Ryan FR St Helens 34' 1.50"

3 Greene, Reece SO Wilsonville 37' 2"

4 Jager, Matt SO McMinnville 37' 5.75"

5 Regalado, Riley JR McMinnville 38' 1"

6 Bottemiller, Sam SO Wilsonville 38' 5"

7 Godwin, Skyler SR McMinnville 40' 1"

8 Powell, Brandon SR Wilsonville 40' 7"

9 Lujano, Daniel SO St Helens 42' 8"

10 Wilson, Jonathan SR Putnam 42' 8"

Men's Triple Jump (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Celis, Erik SO Wilsonville NM

2 Camarena, Jose SO Wilsonville 34' 5"

Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Marx, Abigail FR St Helens 23' 9"

2 Morales, Karla FR St Helens 26' 1.50"

3 Whittington, Sara SO Putnam 27' 7.75"

4 Naillon, Brooke SR St Helens 28' 6.50"

5 Ross, Michaela JR Wilsonville 29' 7"

6 Williams, Alix SO McMinnville 31' 10.50"

7 Arrington, Angela SR Putnam 33' 9.75"

8 Woginrich, Magie SO Wilsonville 34' 11.50"

9 Bishop, Sierra SO Wilsonville 35' 8.50"

10 DeYoung, Emily JR McMinnville 35' 10"

11 Clark-Johnson, Jalyn SR McMinnville 40' 10"

Women's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Clegg, MaKenzie FR St Helens 20' 3"

2 Vanderburg, Grace JR Putnam 20' 7"

3 Cameron, Corin SO St Helens 22' 8"

4 Glavey, Katelyn FR Wilsonville 23' 11"

5 LaFreniere, Lauren FR Wilsonville 25' 8"

6 Willis, Melainie FR McMinnville 30' 1.50"
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Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Naillon, Garth JR St Helens 31' 8.50"

2 Suon, Daniel FR St Helens 32' 2.50"

3 Garver, Brayden JR St Helens 32' 9.50"

4 Celis, Christopher SR Wilsonville 35' 9"

5 Apa, Nick SR Putnam 36' 5"

6 Shaw, Tristan SR Putnam 37' 1.25"

7 Bousquet, Cooper JR McMinnville 39' 1"

8 Reel, Cody JR Putnam 42' 5"

9 Williams, Griffin SR McMinnville 44' 10"

10 Mannix, Luke SR McMinnville 44' 10"

11 Bynum, Draco SO Wilsonville 46' 7"

12 Mba, Anthony JR Wilsonville 46' 9"

Men's Shot Put (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Powell, Caleb FR St Helens 17' 10"

2 Rivera, Alexis JR Putnam 20' 5"

3 Burrell, Nick FR Wilsonville 22' 2"

4 Loy, Curtis SO Putnam 23' 2"

5 Torres, Benjamin FR St Helens 24' 0"

6 Preheim, Trent JR St Helens 25' 1"

7 Wegner, Zack FR St Helens 26' 3"

8 Worman, Grayson FR St Helens 27' 6"

9 Barkley, Nehemiah FR Wilsonville 32' 3"

10 Celis, Erik SO Wilsonville 33' 7"

11 Redmon, Jared SO Wilsonville 34' 10"

12 Wiederhold, Jacob SR Putnam 35' 10.50"

13 Bishop, Geoffrey JR McMinnville 38' 10.50"

Women's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 West, Sara JR St Helens 63' 1"

2 Wood, Lochlain SO St Helens 66' 5"

3 Cameron, Corin SO St Helens 69' 5"

4 Woginrich, Magie SO Wilsonville 84' 9"

5 Bishop, Sierra SO Wilsonville 84' 10"

6 Willis, Melainie FR McMinnville 89' 6"

7 Arrington, Angela SR Putnam 95' 0"

8 Whittington, Sara SO Putnam 98' 3"

9 Ross, Michaela JR Wilsonville 103' 9"

10 Williams, Alix SO McMinnville 106' 4"

11 Clark-Johnson, Jalyn SR McMinnville 119' 7"

Women's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Hawkins, Samantha SO St Helens 40' 4"

2 Clegg, MaKenzie FR St Helens 49' 2"

3 Morales, Karla FR St Helens 52' 6"

4 Glavey, Katelyn FR Wilsonville 58' 11"

5 Vanderburg, Grace JR Putnam 60' 3"

6 Marx, Abigail FR St Helens 60' 6"

7 Cramer, Rachel FR Wilsonville 62' 4"

8 Gutridge, Cydney FR Wilsonville 66' 8"

9 Bowles, Ashlyn SO Wilsonville 68' 0"

10 LaFreniere, Lauren FR Wilsonville 68' 5"

11 Cameron, Gwen JR Putnam 73' 7"

12 Draheim, Mazy SO Wilsonville 76' 0"

13 Schmitt, Madison SO Wilsonville 77' 0"

14 DeYoung, Emily JR McMinnville 87' 2"

Men's Discus (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Shaw, Tristan SR Putnam 88' 4"

2 Suon, Daniel FR St Helens 94' 10"

3 Denakis, Caden SR St Helens 101' 2"

4 Opdahl, Jacob JR St Helens 101' 9"

5 Fajardo, Jesus SR McMinnville 115' 3"

6 Reel, Cody JR Putnam 115' 7"

7 Apa, Nick SR Putnam 117' 8"

8 Barkley, Nehemiah FR Wilsonville 122' 1"

9 Bishop, Geoffrey JR McMinnville 125' 6"

10 Bynum, Draco SO Wilsonville 129' 7"

11 Mba, Anthony JR Wilsonville 132' 6"

12 Mannix, Luke SR McMinnville 139' 5"

Men's Discus (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Wiederhold, Jacob SR Putnam NM

2 Powell, Caleb FR St Helens 46' 1"

3 Torres, Benjamin FR St Helens 56' 4"

4 Starr, Zachary FR Wilsonville 61' 6"

5 Preheim, Trent JR St Helens 64' 7"

6 Worman, Grayson FR St Helens 65' 6"

7 Burrell, Nick FR Wilsonville 66' 7"

8 Loy, Curtis SO Putnam 77' 7"

9 Sass, Richard JR St Helens 79' 11"

10 Garver, Brayden JR St Helens 83' 1"

11 Coburn, Alex SR St Helens 83' 5"

12 Naillon, Garth JR St Helens 94' 3"

13 Williams, Griffin SR McMinnville 113' 11"
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Women's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Cameron, Corin SO St Helens 71' 6"

2 Sparks, Sara SO St Helens 81' 9"

3 West, Sara JR St Helens 87' 11"

4 DeYoung, Emily JR McMinnville 89' 3"

5 Cramer, Rachel FR Wilsonville 97' 9"

6 Wolery, Imani SO Wilsonville 99' 9"

7 Schmitt, Madison SO Wilsonville 101' 1"

8 Buhler, Kalina SO McMinnville 102' 7"

9 Cazares, Emely FR McMinnville 109' 10"

Women's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Hawkins, Samantha SO St Helens 26' 0"

2 Marx, Abigail FR St Helens 45' 6"

3 Clegg, MaKenzie FR St Helens 47' 11"

4 Alexander, Jayden SO St Helens 51' 1"

5 Wood, Lochlain SO St Helens 58' 0"

6 Naillon, Brooke SR St Helens 65' 0"

7 Bowles, Ashlyn SO Wilsonville 66' 0"

8 Miller, Morgan SR Wilsonville 73' 3"

9 Draheim, Mazy SO Wilsonville 95' 6"

10 Gutridge, Cydney FR Wilsonville 96' 5"

Men's Javelin (Varsity)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Loy, Curtis SO Putnam 88' 3"

2 Stephens, Kane SR Putnam 115' 8"

3 Reeber, Isaac SO Wilsonville 121' 11"

4 Parkhurst, Chase SO St Helens 134' 1"

5 Bousquet, Cooper JR McMinnville 141' 9"

6 Gonzalez, Tyler SR Wilsonville 146' 9"

7 Sass, Richard JR St Helens 148' 3"

8 Opdahl, Jacob JR St Helens 157' 11"

9 Williams, Griffin SR McMinnville 159' 2"

10 Godwin, Skyler SR McMinnville 160' 4"

11 Hieb, Tyler SR Wilsonville 181' 5"

Men's Javelin (JV)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Naillon, Garth JR St Helens NM

2 Torres, Benjamin FR St Helens 72' 2"

3 Moussa, Youssef FR Wilsonville 82' 0"

4 Starr, Zachary FR Wilsonville 85' 1"

5 Powell, Isaac FR Wilsonville 89' 4"

Men's Javelin (JV) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

6 Coburn, Alex SR St Helens 92' 2"

7 White, Eisen SR St Helens 95' 1"

8 Celis, Erik SO Wilsonville 113' 1"

9 Denakis, Caden SR St Helens 115' 8"

10 Lee, Shawn FR St Helens 118' 9"

11 Von, Drake SR McMinnville 140' 9"
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